	SOF
	Date
	Time
	Address
	Contact

	Evansville State Hospital
Evansville Psychiatric Children’s Center
	Monday, February 1
	9:00CST
(10:00EST)
	3400 Lincoln Ave
Evansville, IN 47715
	ESH – Steve Cruse
(812) 469-6800
Steven.Cruse@fssa.IN.gov
EPCC – Lottie Cook
(812) 477-6436
Lottie.Cook@fssa.in.gov

	LaRue D. Carter Memorial Hospital
	Tuesday, February 2
	10:00EST
	2601 Cold Spring Rd
Indianapolis, IN 46222
	Alma Burrus
317-941-4080
Alma.Burrus@fssa.in.gov

	Logansport State Hospital
	Wednesday, February 3
	9:00EST
	1098 S. State Road 25
Logansport, IN 46947
	Debb Middleton
(574)737-3615
Debra.Middleton@fssa.in.gov

	Madison State Hospital
	Thursday, February 4
	10:00EST
	711 Green Road
Madison, IN 47250
	Rebecca Robinson
812-265-2611
Rebecca.Robinson@fssa.IN.gov

	Richmond State Hospital
	Friday, February 5
	10:00EST
	498 N. W. 18th Street
Richmond, IN 47374
	Terry Suttle
(765) 935-9201
Terry.Suttle@fssa.IN.gov


